Overall Lap by Division Race Report as of 2/09/20 4:16:05 PM

Division: 10k
Place Name
1 Rachel Lambley
2 James Worthington
3 Jim Reain
4 Joanne Murray
5 Jim Lambley
6 Doug Hollingsworth
7 Lynn Mclntyre
8 Dawn Pritchard
9 Heather Lewis
10 Rick Balderson
11 Leslie Sanderson
12 Mike Giles
13 Jean Dunning

Age
13
71
72
46
49
79
62
55
57
59
52
61
71

Gender

ML

City Club

Kanata Kanata Nordic
Ottawa

Lanark Tay Valley
Kanata Kanata Nordic
Kanata Kanata Nordic
McDonald' Tay Valley
Perth Tay Valley
Wakefield

Ottawa

Nepean

Ottawa XC zone
Ottawa  xc zone
Lanark Tay Valley

Masters
No
No
No
No
No

Yes
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No

Bib
2490
2578
2571
2494
2491
2489
852
857
2493
2466
2575
812
2467

Laps

R R R R R R R R R R R R R

Total
00:49:03.05
00:50:01.03
00:52:12.83
00:53:41.97
00:55:30.86
01:00:00.31
01:00:21.51
01:08:47.62
01:13:46.26
01:13:47.09
01:16:17.56
01:16:31.48
01:21:39.23

Lap 1

00:49:03.05
00:50:01.03
00:52:12.83
00:53:41.97
00:55:30.86
01:00:00.31
01:00:21.51
01:08:47.62
01:13:46.26
01:13:47.09
01:16:17.56
01:16:31.48
01:21:39.23



